

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20606/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2004 in RP 303/04
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

ESTATE MANAGER, M.P. HOUSING BOARD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)
WithSLP(C)No.2557/2005 (with prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) Nos. 2625/2005, 2702/05, 2775/05 and 2785/05 (with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date : 28/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIAFor Petitioner (s)Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K.Dubey, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A.K.CHitale, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master