

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2/2005 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2557/2005

M.P. HOUSING BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANIL KR. JAIN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and stay )

WITH

I.A. No. 2/2005 in SLP(C) No. 2785/05

I.A. No. 2/2005 in SLP(C) No. 2625/05

I.A. No. 2/2005 in SLP(C) No. 2702/05

I.A. No. 2/2005 in SLP(C) No. 2775/05

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing OT and stay)

Date: 19/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master