

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20606/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2004 in RP No. 303/2004 of The
NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

ESTATE MANAGER, M.P. HOUSING BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,permission to file
additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report))
(For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2557 of 2005

(With appln. for stay and exem. from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2625 of 2005

(With appln. for stay and exem. from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2702 of 2005

(With appln. for stay and exem. from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2775 of 2005

(With appln. for stay and exem. from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2785 of 2005

(With appln. for stay and exem. from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and
office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 30/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Upadhayay, adv.

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K.Chitale, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, adv.

Mr. Sumit Sharma, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matters on 16.04.2009.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master